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NBHA LA 06 # 7

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.356 $2.001 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HADLEY GRACE 15.767 $2.002 1121675 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.324 $2.003 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MILLEE HOWES 16.536 $2.004 1124587 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.479 $2.005 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HADLEE MONROE DAY 20.271 $2.006

MORGAN BILLIOT 21.138 $2.007

BRILEY BEHRNES 28.828 $2.008 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

ROWEN OSWALD 29.413 $2.009 1400 6FOLSOM   LA

KENNIDY KIRKLAND 29.441 $2.0010

TYSON DAVIS 41.489 $2.0011 12355 6

GIANNA MARCEAUX 85.456 $2.0012 1500 6

SOPHIAFREYA BARROIS 120.010 $2.0013 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 655.000 $2.0014 12300 6
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Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROY TY MARKS 15.045 $216.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.147 $129.002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.212 $86.003 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.2254 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.3715 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

JENNA MATHERNE 15.4676

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.5167 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.626 $188.001 84897 6BRUCE   MS

CALI BORNE 15.663 $113.002 117780 6   

KIM CORE 15.785 $75.003 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.8594 124125 6

RILEY BERGERON 15.9185 110385 6KENNER   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9246 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ANGELA ALFORD 15.9597 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BETH CANNON 16.0008 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEY MILLER 16.068 $160.001 124746 6

SIERRA DANLEY 16.080 $96.002 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.204 $64.003 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 16.2134 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2345 6094 6ROBERT   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.2356 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 16.4557 51986 6AMA   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.4578 124130 6

SKYLER CLELAND 16.5109 107518 6AMITE   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.52810 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

OLIVIA CHISESI 16.54111 125344

JILL HUNT 16.54212 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.557 $133.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KORTNEY ROY 16.564 $80.002

AMANDA JARRELL 16.583 $53.003 57432 6COVINGTON   LA
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CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.6074 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

IMA SIXYKAYLEE SUNDO 16.6175 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6756 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6987 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.7068 124197 6

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.7859 125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.81510 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LAYLA CRAWFORD 16.92111

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STEVIESUZIE PULS 17.086 $105.001 109670 6   

BLING BLING BULLYCOLIE DAVIS 17.124 $63.002 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

MANNY'S FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 17.244 $42.003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.2524 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ALLI HUFF 17.3615 124119 6

ANALEIGH PREVOST 17.3846 125855 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.4847 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.5818 124127 6

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.6489 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.65310 116659 6

LEAH CHADWICK 17.70311 109674 6ROBERT   LA

JENNIFER WHEAT 17.75012 119380 6

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.87513 102932 6LORANGER   LA

COCEAUXRAMSEY NELSON 17.88214 115432 6MARRERO   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.89515 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.91016 109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 18.36217 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 18.51618

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.72119 121465 6

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 18.93020 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRESA BLAIR 19.16021 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.29422 124123 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 19.97323 121465 6

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 21.05924 125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

UNTRESABELLTY MARKS 915.00232721 6SMITHDALE   MS

BELLA WINTZ 915.303124795 6   

MORGAN ANDERSON 915.328115232 6REYDON   MS

KELSEY BITTER 916.00866649 6FOLSOM   LA

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 917.953124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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ALLISON TOUPS 999.000109745 6AMITE   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 999.000123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.371 $23.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

KIM CORE 15.7852 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.000 $19.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2342 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.542 $15.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.5572 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STEVIESUZIE PULS 17.086 $12.001 109670 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.895 $8.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)
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Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.212 $66.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CALI BORNE 15.663 $44.002 117780 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEE HOWES 15.859 $55.001 124125 6

RILEY BERGERON 15.918 $36.002 110385 6KENNER   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9243 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEY MILLER 16.219 $44.001 124746 6

LAILA SELLARS 16.235 $29.002 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.3743 124197 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.4574 124130 6

LAYLA CRAWFORD 16.4665

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5286 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

IMA SIXYKAYLEE SUNDO 16.6177 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6988 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

OLIVIA CHISESI 16.741 $33.001 125344

ANALEIGH PREVOST 16.749 $22.002 125855 6

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.7853 125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.8154 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HADLEY GRACE 17.1755 121675 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MANNY'S FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 17.244 $22.001 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.252 $15.002 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ALLI HUFF 17.3613 124119 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.4844 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.6485 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.7036 109674 6ROBERT   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.8297 124127 6

COCEAUXRAMSEY NELSON 17.8828 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 17.9019

LEAH CHADWICK 17.91010 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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RAEANNE HEBERT 18.43011 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 19.03912 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRESA BLAIR 19.16013 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.30714 124123 6

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 20.06515 121465 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.74216 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 21.05917 125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 919.415121465 6

ALLISON TOUPS 999.000109745 6AMITE   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 999.000123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROY TY MARKS 15.045 $50.001 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.147 $34.002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.2253 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

JENNA MATHERNE 15.4674

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.5165 124128 6FOLSOM   LA

PATCHMAJOR WELDON 15.6266 84897 6BRUCE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SKYLER CLELAND 16.510 $30.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.583 $20.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6753 102932 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.653 $20.001 116659 6

JENNIFER WHEAT 17.750 $13.002 119380 6

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.8753 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

UNTRESABELLTY MARKS 915.00232721 6SMITHDALE   MS

MORGAN ANDERSON 915.328115232 6REYDON   MS
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.1471 584897 6BRUCE   MS

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.2122 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.2253 3123979 6FOLSOM   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.3714 24 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.5165 1124128 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.7851 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.8592 4124125 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9243 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ANGELA ALFORD 15.9594 272730 6ANGIE   LA

BETH CANNON 16.0005 15786 6COVINGTON   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.0686 124746 6

SIERRA DANLEY 16.0807 88747 6FOLSOM   LA
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JASMINE ARABIE 16.2041 5106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

VF HOT DAMMCOLIE DAVIS 16.2132 418905 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2343 36094 6ROBERT   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.2354 2119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 16.4555 151986 6AMA   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.4576 124130 6

SKYLER CLELAND 16.5107 107518 6AMITE   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5288 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

JILL HUNT 16.5429 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.55710 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.58311 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.60712 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

IMA SIXYKAYLEE SUNDO 16.61713 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6751 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6982 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.7063 3124197 6

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.7854 2125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.8155 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STEVIESUZIE PULS 17.0866 109670 6   

BLING BLING BULLYCOLIE DAVIS 17.1247 18905 6COVINGTON   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MANNY'S FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 17.2441 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.2522 4120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ALLI HUFF 17.3613 3124119 6

ANALEIGH PREVOST 17.3844 2125855 6

AUBREY SUTTON 17.5815 1124127 6

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.6486 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.6537 116659 6

LEAH CHADWICK 17.7038 109674 6ROBERT   LA

JENNIFER WHEAT 17.7509 119380 6

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.87510 102932 6LORANGER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.89511 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 18.36212 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.72113 121465 6

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 18.93014 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRESA BLAIR 19.16015 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.29416 124123 6

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 21.05917 125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.3711 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

KIM CORE 15.7852 449625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.0001 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2342 46094 6ROBERT   LA
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.5421 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.5572 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STEVIESUZIE PULS 17.0861 5109670 6   

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.8951 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.2121 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARLEE HOWES 15.8591 5124125 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.9242 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEY MILLER 16.2191 5124746 6

LAILA SELLARS 16.2352 4119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

HADDY MORAN 16.3743 3124197 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.4574 2124130 6

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.5285 1118531 6COVINGTON   LA

IMA SIXYKAYLEE SUNDO 16.6176 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6987 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANALEIGH PREVOST 16.7491 5125855 6

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.7852 4125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.8153 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HADLEY GRACE 17.1754 2121675 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MANNY'S FRENCH LADYRAMSEY NELSON 17.2441 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.2522 4120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ALLI HUFF 17.3613 3124119 6

DAISYKAYLEE SUNDO 17.6484 2119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.7035 1109674 6ROBERT   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.8296 124127 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 18.4307 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 19.0398 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRESA BLAIR 19.1609 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 19.30710 124123 6

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 20.06511 121465 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.74212 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

CODY BOYAPRIL LEJEUNE 21.05913 125344 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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